PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor
Deputy Secretary for Public Health Services

Program Executive III

Local and Family Health Administration

Prograrh Executive I11

Mental Hygiene Administration

Assistant Director, Mental Hygiene, Regional

Rosewood Center

Assistant Director, Mental Hygiene, Regional

Great Oaks Center

Assistant Director, Mental Hygiene, Regional

Holly Center

Assistant Director, Mental Hygiene, Regional

Potomac Center

Assistant Director, Mental Hygiene, Regional

Regulatory Services

Executive Director
Deputy Director (@ 72,900)
Associate Director, Institution Analysis
Associate Director Audit and Compliance
Chief Hospital Rate Regulation
Associate Director Methodology
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES
Office of the Secretary

Program Executive II

Operations Office

Program Executive II1

- 539 -

e e e

Ch. 7

67,500

67,500

61,600

61,600

61,600

61,600

61,600

90,400
145,800
66,200
64,200
64,200
59,200

63,600

67,500




