PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor		Ch. 7
Deputy Secretary for Public Health Services		
Program Executive III	1	67,500
Local and Family Health Administration		
Program Executive III	1	67,500
Mental Hygiene Administration		
Assistant Director, Mental Hygiene, Regional	1	61,600
Rosewood Center		
Assistant Director, Mental Hygiene, Regional	1	61,600
Great Oaks Center		
Assistant Director, Mental Hygiene, Regional	1	61,600
Holly Center		
Assistant Director, Mental Hygiene, Regional	1	61,600
Potomac Center		
Assistant Director, Mental Hygiene, Regional	1	61,600
Regulatory Services		
Executive Director Deputy Director (@ 72,900) Associate Director, Institution Analysis Associate Director Audit and Compliance Chief Hospital Rate Regulation Associate Director Methodology	1 2 1 1 1 1	90,400 145,800 66,200 64,200 64,200 59,200
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES		
Office of the Secretary		
Program Executive II	1	63,600
Operations Office		
Program Executive III	1	67,500